210 Chesterville Rd 18 Manningham Rd
Moorabbin 3189 Bulleen 3105
Ph 9555 5569 Ph 9850 4222
Fax 9555 5539 Fax 9850 4800
Ezy Fix Balustrading Wire System
Item Code Description Price
HBEZAV Ezy Fix Variable Angle (1) 38.00$    EA
HBEZBLDTS050 Ezy Fix Screw Dual Thrd 50mm (4) 6.00$      EA
HBEZBLPN035 Ezy Fix Nut Pack 35mm (4) 15.00$    EA
HBEZBLPS050 Ezy Fix Screw Pack 50mm (4) 5.00$      EA
HBEZBLPS090 Ezy Fix Screw Pack 90mm (4) 10.00$    EA
HBEZBLPS100 Ezy Fix Screw Pack 100mm (4) 11.00$    EA
HBEZBLPS120 Ezy Fix Screw Pack 120mm (4) 14.00$    EA
HBEZBULLET Ezy Fix Bullet (1) 19.00$    EA
HBEZW30430 Ezy Fiz 304 Wire 30mtr 52.00$    EA
HBEZW30433K Ezy Fix Balustrade 3 x 3mtr 304 Kit 122.00$  EA
HBEZW3043K Ezy Fix Balustrade 3mtr 304 Kit 47.00$    EA
HBEZW31630 Ezy Fiz 316 Wire 30mtr 86.00$    EA
HBEZW31633K Ezy Fix Balustrade 3mtr 316 Kit 54.00$    EA
HBEZW3163K Ezy Fix Balustrade 3 x 3mtr 316 Kit 150.00$  EA
Costing Examples 4 strand, 3mtr, 304 wire into steel posts
1 Ezy Fix Balustrade 3 x 3mtr 304 Kit 122.00$
1 Ezy Fix Balustrade 3mtr 304 Kit 47.00$
2 Ezy Fix Screw Pack 90mm (4) 20.00$
2 Ezy Fix Nut Pack 35mm (4) 30.00$
Total 219.00$
5 strand, 5.5mtr, 316 wire into brick
1 Ezy Fiz 316 Wire 30mtr 86.00$
10 Ezy Fix Bullet (1) 190.00$
10 8 x 65 Dynabolt 6.00$
Total 282.00$
6 strand, 4.4mtr, 304 wire into timber
1 Ezy Fiz 304 Wire 30mtr 52.00$
12 Ezy Fix Bullet (1) 228.00$
3 Ezy Fix Screw Dual Thrd 50mm (4) 18.00$
Total 298.00$
www.lifetimepine.com.au Sept  2008